
L SANTA MARGARITA 0.1 0.1

R MARGUERITE 5.8 5.9

L FELIPE 2.6 8.5

L LA PAZ 2.6 11.1

R MUIRLANDS 3.7 14.8

L BAKE 1.5 16.3

R IRVINE CENTER 3.8 20.1

R JEFFERY 3.5 23.6

R PORTLA 2.3 25.9

R PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 26.2

R MODJESKA 0.6 26.8

L IRVINE BLVD/ TRABUCO 3.6 30.4

L LAKE FOREST 2.7 33.1

R PORTOLA/ SANTA MARGARITA 2.0 35.1

L 27825 Santa Margarita Pky 35.1

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

27825 Santa Margarita Pky, Mission Viejo

35 MILES             ROLLIES           M2


